PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-113-004 120 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

5-16-68

3-25-69
3-8-71
6-7-76

10-15-90
10-30-91
11-4-92
3-26-93
9-11-98

COPES IMPERIAL INC

WELLS, JOHN DENNIS 111, & SHARON

WELLS, SHARON
VINCENT WILLIAM L & BETTY F
HAYES ROBERT E & LAURETTA E

HAYES LORETTA E 1/2

McLEAN, HAROLD L. & MARY V.
SKILES RICHARD R. & GARNET

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

17247 IMPERIAL VILLAGE SEC 2

C.F.40.50
CF 84.90

ROBERT E HAYES & MARVIN G BLAKE CO TRUSTEES 1/2 INT

HAYES, ROBERT EARW. 1/2 & ROBERT E. HAYES & MARVIN G. BLAKE CO TRUSTEES NO C.F.
C.F. 90.50

S.P. 105,000




